LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

UV 3 (SHIAI) DU 1ER AU 3EME DAN

10.710.2021
Epreuves
1er dan -
v/ (+10pts) BAILLIU THEA (62, HDF) JC MAZINGARBOIS
v/ (+40pts) BENARABA CAMELIA (62, HDF) J.C. CALAISIEN
v/ (+a0pts) BOUZIDI CLARA (62, HDF) ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62
v/ (+0pts) CRETON HELOISE (62, HDF) J.C. CALAISIEN
v/ (+20pts) DALEBA DIVINE (62, HDF ) ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62
v/ (+20pts) DEBARD FAUSTINE (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE
v/ (+10ptsy) DERAMBURE OPHELIE (62, HDF) JC LAPUGNOY
v/ +10pts) DUPUY MAEVA (62, HDF ) JC MAZINGARBOIS
v/ +10pts) DUPUY MAEVA (62, HDF ) JC MAZINGARBOIS
v/ (+20pts) ENCHE SUZIE (62, HDF) TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU
v/ (+10pts) GEVAERT--GUILBERT TYANA (62, HDF) ACAMA
v/ (+optsy HUBNER EMILIE (62, HDF) JC DE GIVENCHY EN GOHELLE
v/ (+20pts) KEURINCK MACHA (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM
v/ (+30pts) KOFFI ADELAIDE LILI SARAH (62, HDF ) TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU
v
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(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+10 pts)

LECIGNE LAURINE (62, HDF )

LUCAS JOSEPHINE (62, HDF)
MILLAURIAUX MARIE JOSEE (62, HDF )
MONFLIER CHLOE (62, HDF )
PERPEROT LEA (62, HDF)

POLLET LOUISE (62, HDF)

SIMEONI NOA (62, HDF )

TALLEUX ANAIS (62, HDF )
TAVERNESE ORNELLA (62, HDF)

VALLOIS COLYNE (62, HDF )

2éme dan
DUBUS MALAURY (62, HDF)
ROGEZ MARGOT (62, HDF)
ROGEZ MARIE (62, HDF)

WATTRELOT CAMILLE (62, HDF)

3eme dan

BLOMME TIPHAINE (62, HDF )

1er dan
ACKET GUILLAUME (62, HDF)
ACKET THEO (62, HDF)
ANNEBICQUE ETHANN (62, HDF)
BARRAUT LUCAS (62, HDF)
BAUDU PIERRE (62, HDF)
BERTRAND RAPHAEL (62, HDF)

CARRE BAPTISTE (62, HDF)

JC COURRIEROIS

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

JC LAPUGNOY

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

ECOLE.JUDO CALAIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

J.C.FOUQUIEROIS

MARCK JUDO

JC MAZINGARBOIS

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

J.C. CALAISIEN

JC DE GIVENCHY EN GOHELLE

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

JC BRUAYSIEN

J.C. CALAISIEN

US LESTREMOISE

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

J.C. CALAISIEN
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(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

CAULIER ALBERT (62, HDF)
CHAKKOURI ELYES (62, HDF )
CHARLET JONATHAN (62, HDF)
CHERQUEFOSSE ENZO (62, HDF )
COLAERT MARVIN (62, HDF )
DANDRE AMAURY (62, HDF )
DELANGHE LOUIS (62, HDF )
DELEU NATHAN (62, HDF)
DERNIS FLAVIEN (62, HDF)
DESCHODT ALEXANDRE (62, HDF )
DEWAULLE FREDERIC (62, HDF)
DRIEUX EMILIEN (62, HDF)
DUFRENNE JEAN (62, HDF )
FOURNIER MALO (62, HDF )
GACHELIN ROMAIN (62, HDF )
GOLLIOT BASTIAN (62, HDF)
GUILBAUT GABIN (62, HDF)
GUILLOT NOLAN (62, HDF )
HAVET THIBAUT (62, HDF)
HUGARD NOE (62, HDF)
IAMRANEN AYMERIC (62, HDF )
IZZA NATHAN (62, HDF )
KOULLA BAPTISTE (62, HDF)
KURENT LIAM (62, HDF)

LEBON ANGELO (62, HDF )

LECIGNE LILIAN (62, HDF)

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

ECOLE.JUDO CALAIS

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

J. JIU-JITSU CLUB SALLAUMINOIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

JC D HESDIN

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

ACAMA

ACAMA

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

ECOLE.JUDO CALAIS

AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS

JCB ARRAS

J.C.VENDINOIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

ACAMA

JC BRUAYSIEN

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

HENIN JUDO

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

J.C. CALAISIEN

HENIN JUDO

JC LAPUGNOY

JC D HESDIN

JC COURRIEROIS
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(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

LECOMTE THIBAULT (62, HDF)
LEFEBVRE DYLAN (62, HDF )
LEFEBVRE ERWAN (62, HDF)
LEFEBVRE MAXIME (62, HDF )
LEFRANCQ ENZO (62, HDF )
LEGRIS VICTOR (62, HDF )
LEIGNEL ARNAUD (62, HDF )
LEQUIN LOUIS (62, HDF)
LIENARD GAUTIER (62, HDF)
LOISON ANTOINE (62, HDF)
MERLIN TONY (62, HDF )
NINA MAXENCE (62, HDF )
NINA PAUL (62, HDF)
NSEGBE KEVIN (62, HDF )
PIERRET REMY (62, HDF )
POUILLY LEO (62, HDF)
REGNIER WILLIAM (62, HDF )
RISCHEBE MATHEO (62, HDF )
ROKICKI THEO (62, HDF )
RUMEAU GABIN (62, HDF)
SAGOT THOMAS (62, HDF )
SCHATTEMAN BASTIAN (62, HDF )
SOKI VALENTIN (62, HDF )
TIMENTIT NAWFEL (62, HDF )

VALLEZ GUILLAUME (62, HDF)

VANDERBAUWEDE GUILLAUME (62, HDF)

J.C. CALAISIEN

ECOLE.JUDO CALAIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

MARCK JUDO

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

J.C. CALAISIEN

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JC COURRIEROIS

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS

HENIN JUDO

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

J.C. CALAISIEN

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

MARCK JUDO

AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS

JUDO CLUB LEFOREST

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JC GRENAYSIEN

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE

JUDO CLUB LEFOREST

J.C.MONTIGNY EN GOHELLE

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS
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(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

WILLEMS CHRISTOPHE (62, HDF )

2éme dan
BOROWSKI NICOLAS (62, HDF)
GALLET MAXIME (62, HDF)
GUFFROY MARVIN (62, HDF)
LAINE ROMAIN (62, HDF)
LEGROS EMERIC (62, HDF)
LENOIR MATHIEU (62, HDF)
MILON AXEL (62, HDF)
PERO NATAN (62, HDF)

SAMBOURG J-FRANCOIS (62, HDF)

3eme dan
DEWITTE MICKAEL (62, HDF)
JACOB KEVIN (62, HDF)
LESIEU GIOVANNI (62, HDF)
LIENARD THEO (62, HDF)
MARTINACHE BENJAMIN (62, HDF )
PEPIN ALEXANDRE (62, HDF)
ROGEZ PIERRE (62, HDF)
TECHEC LUCAS (62, HDF )

URVOY MATEO (62, HDF)

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

MARCK JUDO

AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DAINVILLE

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS

US LESTREMOISE

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

J.C. CALAISIEN

JC LAPUGNOY



